

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3054 OF 2006 etc.

SURENDER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GADDA BALAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2010 These Appeals/petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in July, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Asst.Registrar